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AUDIENCE PROFILE

' BIKE OWNERSHIP:

InISEIRNNEEREN I EEN

QUESTION:

WHICH OF THESE BIKES DO YOU
CURRENTLY OWN?

GRAVEL 319%

TOURER/ADVENTURE 1 o ] 30/0

RESPONDENTS: ALL

QUESTION:

WHICH OF THOSE BIKES DO YOU RIDE
MOST OFTEN?

[c]=V-\V/ I ® 1 1 .50/0

TOURER/ADVENTURE 2 n B D/O



PUNCTURES

PUNCTURE FREQUENCY:
DISCGIRPLINE BREAKDOWIN]

QUESTION:

HOW MANY PUNCTURES HAVE YOU EXPERIENCED
IN THE LAST 3 YEARS OF RIDING?

40°%

35%

30°%

25%

20°%

15%

10°%

5%

O%o

NONE

5-10 10-20

RESPONDENTS: ALL



PUNCTURES

'PUNCTURE FREQUENCY:
IT@E@ SENIUBEINESS

QUESTION:

HOW MANY PUNCTURES HAVE YOU EXPERIENCED
IN THE LAST 3 YEARS OF RIDING?

320, 34%

22°%

15% 16%

17%%

NONE 1 2 5-10

TUBELESS VS TUBES

RESPONDENTS: ALL



TUBES VS TUBELESS

TUBES VS TUBELESS
B RIEARE@\A/INI

RESPONDENTS CONVERTED INNER TUBE USERS INTERESTED IN
TO TUBELESS CONVERTING TO TUBELESS

ETUBELESS ETUBES B INTERESTED IN CONVERTING TO TUBELESS
B NOT INTERESTED IN CONVERTING TO TUBELESS

RESPONDENTS: ALL RESPONDENTS: THOSE CURRENTLY USING INNER TUBES



TUBES VS TUBELESS

TUBES VS TUBELESS
DISCGIRPLINE BREAKDOWIN]
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TUBES TUBELESS

RESPONDENTS: ALL



TUBES VS TUBELESS

RESPONDENTS CONVERTED TO TUBELESS:
B REAYE

®
9
&
2
D
2
0
E
%

0% 10°% 20°% 30°% 40°% 50°% 60°% 70% 80°%

*RESPONDENTS: THOSE WHO HAVE CONVERTED TO TUBELESS



TUBES VS TUBELESS

'TUBES VS TUBELESS:
Ve REleREIESSIRUNENURES

QUESTION:

COMPARED TO AN INNER TUBE SET UP, DO YOU GET MORE OR
LESS PUNCTURES RUNNING TUBELESS?

MORE PUNCTURES RUNNING INNER TUBES 7 8 - SO/O

9/
ABOUT THE SAME 1 E - 9 D

NOT SURE 6 L] 2 D/O

MORE PUNCTURES RUNNING TUBELESS 2 u 3 0/0

RESPONDENTS: THOSE WHO HAVE CONVERTED FROM INNER TUBES TO TUBELESS



TUBES VS TUBELESS

'TUBES VS TUBELESS:
| WHAT TUBELESS USERS LIKE

QUESTION:
WHAT DO YOU LIKE ABOUT RUNNING TUBELESS?

| GET LESS PUNCTURES 7 5 . 1 O/D

MORE COMFORTABLE WITH LOWER TYRE PRESSURES 7 2 - B 0/0

BETTER TRACTION 4 1 u 8 D/D

BETTER ROLLING RESISTANCE 3 5 u 2 0/0

IT'S LIGHTER 3 4 ] 5 0/0

IT°S BETTER FOR THE ENVIRONMENT 1 7 u 40/0

RESPONDENTS: THOSE WHO HAVE CONVERTED FROM INNER TUBES TO TUBELESS



TUBES VS TUBELESS

'TUBES VS TUBELESS:

IRENSENSERUEERVS ERSEEAY/ENGEEENYERITET

QUESTION:

WHAT ARE YOUR REASONS FOR NOT RUNNING A TUBELESS SET UP?

MY TUBES OR RIMS ARE NOT TUBELESS READY 3 E D/o

NOT RELIABLE ENOUGH

9%

1 DON’T UNDERSTAND WHAT IT’S ALL ABOUT E 6 D/o

IT ISN’T EASY TO ADD SEALANT

8.3%

DIFFICULT TO SET UP E 1 3°/°
| |

TYRES DEFLATE TOO QUICKLY

4.7%

IT’S TOO EXPENSIVE 1 7 . 7 0/0

IT'S TOO HEAVY

1.6%

SEALANT EVENTUALLY DRIES OUT AND 1 2 9 O/D
|

NEEDS TOPPING UP/REPLACING

IT'S SLOWER

1.2%

IT'S TOO MESSY 1 E . 1 0/0

OTHER

13.1%

RESPONDENTS: THOSE CURRENTLY USING TUBES




OTHER OBSERVATIONS

RESPONDENTS THAT DON’T UNDERSTAND
WHAT TUBELESS IS: DISGIPLINE BREAKDOWN

14%o

12°%%

109%0
8%
6%
4%
2%
0%

RESPONDENTS: THOSE WHO SELECTED ‘YES’ TO THE QUESTION: ‘1 DON’T UNDERSTAND WHAT TUBELESS IS ALL ABOUT’.



OTHER OBSERVATIONS

1INNER TUBES:
| cCONSUMPBPTION

QUESTION:
HOW MANY INNER TUBES HAVE YOU HAD TO FIT IN THE LAST THREE YEARS?

W
o

34.9%

21.2%

14.1%0

o
Y
o}

-

13.7%

NONE 9.7%

10-20 4-80/0

MORE THAN 20 1 u 7 D/D

RESPONDENTS: THOSE CURRENTLY USING TUBES



OTHER OBSERVATIONS

1ITEMS CARRIED
DURING A RIDE

QUESTION:
WHEN YOU'’RE OUT RIDING, WHICH

TYRE LEVERS

75.9%

PUNCTURE REPAIR
KIT/TOOL

58.7%

NONE OF THESE

5.8%

RESPONDENTS: ALL

OF THESE DO YOU CARRY WITH YOU~?

SPARE INNER TUBE PUMP

72°%0 70.3%

CO2 CARTRIDGE B.A.M INSTANT
PUNCTURE REPAIR

51.3% 9.5%

SPARE TYRE OTHER

1.9% 6.9%




PUNCTURES

EXPERIENCED TEN OR MORE PUNCTURES:
COUNTRERY BREAKDOWINI

18°%

16°%

14C%o

12°%

109%
8%
6%
4%
0%

RESPONDENTS: THOSE WHO HAVE EXPERIENCED 10 OR MORE PUNCTURES IN THE LAST 3 YEARS




PUNCTURES

EXPERIENCED A RIDE-ENDING PUNCTURE:
COUNTRERY BREAKDOWINI

45%

40°%%

35%
30°%
25%
209%
15%
10%

5%

0%

RESPONDENTS: THOSE WHO HAVE EXPERIENCED A PUNCTURE WHICH ENDED THEIR RIDE IN THE LAST 3 YEARS
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